
2013 NicoNico Endurance Championship

LIST OF VEHICLES
Class Manufacturer VEHICLES PP
LMP1
LMP1
LMP1
LMP1
LMP1
LMP1 BMW

LMP1
LMP1
LMP1
LMP1 908 HDi FAP Team Peugeot Total '10

LMP1 908 HDi FAP Team Oreca Matmut '10

LMP1

Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C
Gr.C

LMGT1
LMGT1 BMW

LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1
LMGT1

LMGT2 BMW

LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2
LMGT2 TVR

LMGT2 NSX RM '91

LMGT2
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